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Iveco - 260-32AH 6X4 FUEL TANK MANUAL

GEARBOX 32.000KM

Specificaties

Brand

1e afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Referentie nummer

As configuratie
Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Lengte
Breedte

Algemeen

Chassis

Opties

Afmetingen

Iveco
1984-04-11
228 KW
18939

2392
13040 KG
12960 KG
26000 KG
490

1032 CM
250 CM

REFERENCE NUMBER: 18939

IVECO 260-32 AH FUEL ADR Tank truck with Webasto,Hub

reduction,Analoge tacho,Steel Suspension,PTO,Manual gearbox.

Fuel tank with 3 compartments Inh. 18000lItr.
Truck in good condition with 32.000km, in our yard and ready to

work.

Assen

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Reductie
Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Reductie
Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

1) 95% 95%

Leaf spring suspension
12.00 R 20
Ja

2) 95% 95% 95% 95%
Hub reduction
Leaf spring suspension
12.00 R 20
Nee

3) 95% 95% 95% 95%
Hub reduction
Leaf spring suspension
12.00 R 20
Nee



